)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 05:29:21 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0671 Joint Resolution, By Peeler
Summary: Natural Resources Department, legislative approval of mission statement

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE THE MISSION STATEMENT OF THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL
RESOURCES SUBMITTED TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY PURSUANT TO SECTION 1-30-10 OF THE 1976 CODE.

03/30/99
03/30/99
05/06/99
05/11/99
05/12/99
05/18/99
05/18/99

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10

Read second time SJ-45

Read third time and sent to House SJ-24

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-13

Page 1 of 1



