South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 05:29:21 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0671 Joint Resolution, By Peeler

Summary: Natural Resources Department, legislative approval of mission statement

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE THE MISSION STATEMENT OF THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL

RESOURCES SUBMITTED TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY PURSUANT TO SECTION 1-30-10 OF THE 1976 CODE.

03/30/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
03/30/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-6
05/06/99	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10
05/11/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-45
05/12/99	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-24
05/18/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
05/18/99	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-13